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201511040003
83390

11/04/2015
11:30:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

THOMPSON
MARK

201511040003
83430

11/04/2015
11:30:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CRAWFORD
SHARLTON

201511040003
83420

11/04/2015
11:30:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CRAWFORD
SHARLTON

201511040003
83480

11/04/2015
11:30:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ROMETT
JULIE J

201511040003
83450

11/04/2015
11:30:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALLEN
STEVEN D

201511050003
85520

11/05/2015
12:17:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAMP CREEK
AUTO &
TRUCK
SERVICE
CENTER INC

Instr
#:20150810000
275190

201511050003
85530

11/05/2015
12:17:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SMITH MARY
E

Instr
#:20150828000
300120

201511090003
89110

11/09/2015
01:19:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

201511230004
03360

11/23/2015
11:41:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DRAKE ANNIE Instr
#:20150521000
168310

201511230004
03370

11/23/2015
11:41:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DRAKE ANNIE Instr
#:20150724000
252550

201511230004
03390

11/23/2015
11:43:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SILVER
EDWARD J

Instr
#:20091112000
421860

201511120003
92380

11/12/2015
12:39:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BATE
BRITTNEY G

201511120003
92370

11/12/2015
12:39:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ABBOTT
BRANDON

201511120003
92390

11/12/2015
12:39:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TALLEY
GEORGE P

201511120003
92400

11/12/2015
12:39:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LACEY JOHN

201511120003
92410

11/12/2015
12:39:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SHROYER
KYLE

201511120003
92430

11/12/2015
12:39:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

201511120003
92420

11/12/2015
12:39:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CAROTHERS
ROY N



201511120003
92440

11/12/2015
12:39:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TAQUERIA
VALENCIA A
PARTNERSHI
P

201511160003
95910

11/16/2015
11:43:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GARCIAS INC
LLC

Instr
#:20150921000
330410

201511160003
95940

11/16/2015
11:47:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MOMENTUM
MOTORWORK
S INC

201511250004
06630

11/25/2015
11:20:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FOUNDATION
& HOME
SERVICES
LLC

201511160003
96370

11/16/2015
01:54:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SMITH JAMES
B

201511180003
98350

11/18/2015
10:58:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SOUTHEAST
ALARM INC

201511180003
98370

11/18/2015
10:58:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CSO
COMPANIES
LLC

201511190004
00030

11/19/2015
11:55:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MAIN STREET
FLORIST INC

Instr
#:20140801000
237390

201511190004
00040

11/19/2015
11:55:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MAIN STREET
FLORIST INC

Instr
#:20140825000
266780

201511230004
02780

11/23/2015
11:13:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HICKS ALVIN Instr
#:20150423000
131610

201511230004
02820

11/23/2015
11:13:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MORRIS EVAN
A

Instr
#:20080108000
009320

201511230004
02830

11/23/2015
11:13:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HONOR MAID
INC

Instr
#:20150626000
214760


