Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 2015/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201511040003 83390	11/04/2015 11:30:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	THOMPSON MARK						·
201511040003 83430	11/04/2015 11:30:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CRAWFORD SHARLTON						
201511040003 83420	11/04/2015 11:30:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CRAWFORD SHARLTON						
201511040003 83480	11/04/2015 11:30:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ROMETT JULIE J						
201511040003 83450	11/04/2015 11:30:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALLEN STEVEN D						
201511050003 85520	11/05/2015 12:17:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAMP CREEK AUTO & TRUCK SERVICE CENTER INC					Instr #:20150810000 275190	
201511050003 85530	11/05/2015 12:17:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SMITH MARY E					Instr #:20150828000 300120	
201511090003 89110	11/09/2015 01:19:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC						
201511230004 03360	11/23/2015 11:41:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DRAKE ANNIE					Instr #:20150521000 168310	
201511230004 03370	11/23/2015 11:41:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DRAKE ANNIE					Instr #:20150724000 252550	
201511230004 03390	11/23/2015 11:43:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SILVER EDWARD J					Instr #:20091112000 421860	
201511120003 92380	11/12/2015 12:39:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BATE BRITTNEY G						
201511120003 92370	11/12/2015 12:39:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ABBOTT BRANDON						
201511120003 92390	11/12/2015 12:39:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TALLEY GEORGE P						
201511120003 92400	11/12/2015 12:39:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LACEY JOHN						
201511120003 92410	11/12/2015 12:39:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SHROYER KYLE						
201511120003 92430	11/12/2015 12:39:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC						
201511120003 92420	11/12/2015 12:39:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CAROTHERS ROY N						

201511120003 92440	11/12/2015 12:39:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TAQUERIA VALENCIA A PARTNERSHI P				
201511160003 95910	11/16/2015 11:43:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GARCIAS INC LLC			nstr #:20150921000 330410	
201511160003 95940	11/16/2015 11:47:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MOMENTUM MOTORWORK S INC				
201511250004 06630	11/25/2015 11:20:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FOUNDATION & HOME SERVICES LLC				
201511160003 96370	11/16/2015 01:54:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SMITH JAMES B				
201511180003 98350	11/18/2015 10:58:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SOUTHEAST ALARM INC				
201511180003 98370	11/18/2015 10:58:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CSO COMPANIES LLC				
201511190004 00030	11/19/2015 11:55:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MAIN STREET FLORIST INC		1	nstr #:20140801000 237390	
201511190004 00040	11/19/2015 11:55:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MAIN STREET FLORIST INC			nstr #:20140825000 266780	
201511230004 02780	11/23/2015 11:13:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HICKS ALVIN			nstr #:20150423000 131610	
201511230004 02820	11/23/2015 11:13:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MORRIS EVAN A			nstr #:20080108000 009320	
201511230004 02830	11/23/2015 11:13:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HONOR MAID INC			nstr #:20150626000 214760	